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a 2022 aNA &7.a. TEaTa favafteraa, itR T¢aa ( farafdercu) weITHs 
aterat à aTdt fafAfe/3Aard (Gazetted Holidays) geeai T 

SI. No. Holiday Date Day

26-01-2022 Wednesday 
01-03-2022 Tuesday 

Republic Day 
Mahashivratiri

3 Holi 18-03-2022 Friday 
4 Mahavir Jayanti 14-04-2022Thursday 

Good Friday 15-04-2022 Friday 
03-05-2022 Tuesday 
16-05-2022 Monday 
10-07-2022 Sunday 
09-08-2022 Tuesday 
15-08-2022 Monday 

19-08-2022 Friday 
02-10-2022 Sunday 

05-10-2022| Wednesday

b ldul'l Fitar 

7 Budha Purnima 

8 Idu'lI Zuha (Bakrid) 

9 Muharram 

10 Independence Day 
11 Janamashtami

12 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 

Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 13 

Milad-un-nabi or ld-e-Milad
14 09-10-2022 Sunday 

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)

15 Diwali (Deepavali) 24-10-2022 Monday 
08-11-2022 Tuesday 
25-12-2022 Sunday 

16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 

17 Christmas Day 

a 2022 erm &7.3. TEAT fAvafaeraa, sit-TR TEAIT ( fazafeTTT) THfAT 
outaat vt u aT àofora gezat (Restricted Holiday) a 

Sl.No. Holiday Date Day 
New Year's Day 01-01-2022 Saturday 

09-01-2022 Sunday 

13-01-2022 Thursday 

14-01-2022 Friday 

2 Guru Govind Singh's Birthday 

3 Lohri

4 Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal 

5 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 05-02-2022 Saturday 

15-02-2022 Tuesday 

16-02-2022 Wednesday

19-02-2022 Saturday 

6 Hazarat Ali's Birthday 
Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 7 

8 Shivaji Jayanti 
9 Swami Dayananda Sarswati Jayanti 26-02-2022 Saturday 

3T: 02 
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/02/ 

SI. No. Holiday 
10 Holika Dahan 

11 Dolyatra 
12 Chaitra Sukladi/GudiPadava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand 

Date 

17-03-2022
Day 

Thursday 
18-03-2022 Friday 

Saturday 
Sunday 

14-04-2022 Thursday 

02-04-2022 

13 Ram Navami 

Vaishkhi/Vishu/Meshadi 
Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam)

16 Easter Sunday 

17 Zamat-UI-Vida

10-04-2022

14 

15 15-04-2022 Friday 
17-04-2022 Sunday 

Friday 
Monday 

01-07-2022 Friday 

Thursday 

29-04-2022 

18 Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09-05-2022 

19 Rath Yatra 

20 Raksha Bandhan 11-08-2022 

21 Parsi New Year's Day/ Nauraj 

22 Janmasthami (Smarta) 
16-08-2022 Tuesday 
18-08-2022 Thursday 

23 Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 31-08-2022 Wednesday 

Thursday 24 Onam Or Thiru Onam Day 

25 Dussehra (Saptami) 
26 Dussehra (Maha Asthami) 

08-09-2022 

02-10-2022 Sunday 

|03-10-2022 
04-10-2022 Tuesday 

Monday 
27 Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 

28 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 09-10-2022 Sunday 
29 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 13-10-2022 Thursday 
30 Naraka Chaturdasi 

31 Govardhan Puja

24-10-2022 Monday 
25-10-2022 Tuesday

32 Bhai Duj 26-10-2022 Wednesday
30-10-2022 Sunday 

24-11-2022 Thursday 

33 Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 

34 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 

24-12-2022 Saturday 
29-12-2022 Thursday 

35 Christmas Eve 

36 Guru Govind Singh's Birthday

1. f97 TST/TÈEYT/ETNTH YRHRI 
2. F7HT tàHTTEZT,/HATIEZH | 
3. RhET AY75/3EI UA IT/ AYM/ YFBETYTETT / MTE, ZIÝIRs frEHT/ 

Htea/HHT 37-207RHRI/HH xTHTT
3HTeeoiRt/HTRT SteeDrÝI 

4. THTRT 7E TT f 3qHT 

6. fu Haa, qavfaa/fai 37mIT| 
7. fayafaaTTY AeH aI 
8. T 5TT| 
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